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TECHNICAL DATA

DESCRIPTION VALUE/VALUE RANGE

Standard / norm LC connector acc. to IEC 61754-20
Protection class IP IP 20
Protection class IP (A) IP 20
Number of connectors (A) 1
Protection class IP (B) IP 20
Number of connectors (B) 1
Jacket material LSZH
Cable jacket characteristics Kabel metallfrei halogenfrei falmmwidrig
Cable overall diameter 2.1 mm
Connector type (A) LC
Polishing plug (A) PC
Attenuation grade IL (A) C
Return loss grade RL (A) 2
Connector type (B) LC
Polishing plug (B) PC
Attenuation grade IL (B) C
Return loss grade RL (B) 2
Fiber type singlemode (SM)
Fiber class G.652.D + G.657.A1 (OS1, OS2)
Fiber diameter E9 / 125 µm

MECHANICAL DATA

Datasheet
Patch cord FO OS2 LC/LC 1m

R803957
1 pcs
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DESCRIPTION VALUE/VALUE RANGE

Cable length 1.0 m / 3 ft 3 in
Color yellow

Datasheet
Patch cord FO OS2 LC/LC 1m

R803957
1 pcs
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